Telephone (505) 746-4405
FAX (505) 748-2205

L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P.0. BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

AD-0AK- 3D 27
January 12, 1994
Phillips Petroleum Company
4001 Penbrook
Odessa, TX 79762
RE: EVGSAU No. 2801-018

1750' FS1 & 300' FWL

Sec. 28/ T17S, R35E

Lea County, New Mexico
Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captionéd well.

DEPTH
503"
995!
1414
1625"
2141"
2635"
3148"
3625"
4045"
4594"
4800
Very truly yours,
(rﬁ//j
E. LaRue
V1ce President
STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledged before
me this th day of January, 1994.

. \' e \x?Z,/} k, ,_14/2 i
NO'])ARY PUBLIC\ ]

DEVIATION

1/2°
1/4°
1/4°
1/4°
1/2°
11/4°
3/4°
3/4°
3/4°
3/4°
1 3/4°

=

- b=

OFFICIAL SEAL
REGINIA L. GARNER

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO
NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

B My Commission Expires _X-230 -







