Telephone (505) 746-4405 FAX (505) 748-2205

## L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P.O. BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

30-025-32337

January 12, 1994

Phillips Petroleum Company 4001 Penbrook Odessa, TX 79762

> RE: EVGSAU No. 2801-018 1750' FS1 & 300' FWL Sec. 28, T17S, R35E Lea County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
503'	1/2°
995'	1 1/4°
1414'	1 1/4°
1625'	l 1/4°
2141'	1/2°
2635'	l 1/4°
3148'	3/4°
3625'	3/4°
4045'	1 3/4°
4594'	1 3/4°
4800'	1 3/4°

Very truly yours,

C. E. LaRue Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

ş ð

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 12th day of January, 1994.

anne NOTARY PUBLIC



